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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Tebo              M1824         1/26       15:16    4:56       15:17
2     Adam Rich              M3034         1/32       15:29    5:00       15:29
3     Scott Dahlberg         M2529         1/30       15:31    5:01       15:31
4     Charles Hillig         M2529         2/30       15:30    5:00       15:31
5     Curtis Begley Jr       M1824         2/26       15:51    5:07       15:51
6     Justin Ricks           M3034         2/32       16:08    5:13       16:09
7     Patrick Hunt           M3034         3/32       16:21    5:17       16:21
8     Jonathan Luna          M2529         3/30       16:24    5:18       16:25
9     Jeremy Nelson          M2529         4/30       16:30    5:20       16:31
10    James Johnson          M4044         1/39       16:30    5:20       16:31
11    Todd Straka            M4044         2/39       16:58    5:29       17:00
12    Todd Schuster          M2529         5/30       17:06    5:31       17:06
13    Dan Edstrom            M3539         1/34       17:13    5:34       17:15
14    Adam Hartman           M1824         3/26       17:17    5:35       17:19
15    Tyler Scholl           M0112         1/20       17:27    5:38       17:27
16    Lindsey Scherf         F1824         1/26       17:30    5:39       17:31
17    Rachel Gioscia-Ryan    F1824         2/26       17:42    5:43       17:43
18    Wendy Thomas           F3034         1/67       17:48    5:45       17:49
19    Tucker Hamilton        M1317         1/25       17:51    5:46       17:51
20    John Biqouette         M1824         4/26       17:50    5:46       17:51
21    Dave Scudamore         M4044         3/39       17:55    5:47       17:56
22    Brianne Nelson         F3034         2/67       18:00    5:49       18:01
23    Dan Spale              M5559         1/26       18:02    5:49       18:03
24    Nicole Aish            F3539         1/44       18:03    5:50       18:05
25    Antonio Cuevas         M3034         4/32       18:08    5:51       18:09
26    Lenny Laraio           M3539         2/34       18:10    5:52       18:12
27    John Costello          M4044         4/39       18:19    5:55       18:20
28    Josh Holland           M3539         3/34       18:28    5:58       18:30
29    Kelsey Jones           F2529         1/41       18:30    5:58       18:32
30    Heather Utrata         F2529         2/41       18:30    5:58       18:33
31    Marshall Beck          M1824         5/26       18:38    6:01       18:40
32    Kyle Hubbart           M5054         1/29       18:39    6:01       18:40
33    Tabor Scholl           F1317         1/21       18:39    6:01       18:41
34    Brian Glotzbach        M3539         4/34       18:41    6:02       18:45
35    Joshua Stamos          M1317         2/25       18:45    6:03       18:47
36    John Victoria          M5559         2/26       18:48    6:04       18:50
37    Kristin Johansen       F1824         3/26       18:49    6:04       18:50
38    Ed Steinhawser         M4044         5/39       18:52    6:05       18:53
39    Christian Oliphant     M4044         6/39       18:54    6:06       18:56
40    Shawn Scholl           M4549         1/24       19:04    6:09       19:04
41    Steven Fossel          M4044         7/39       19:09    6:11       19:10
42    Mary Alico             F4549         1/26       19:14    6:12       19:15
43    Chris Bittinger        M4044         8/39       19:14    6:13       19:17
44    Luciano Vargas         M3034         5/32       19:16    6:13       19:18
45    Rueben Marquez         M1317         3/25       19:32    6:18       19:33
46    Andrew Krack           M1824         6/26       19:32    6:18       19:34
47    Tom Wesley             M2529         6/30       19:33    6:19       19:35
48    Francisco Pedraza      M1317         4/25       19:38    6:20       19:40
49    Jacob Benson           M1317         5/25       19:38    6:20       19:49
50    Mike Wesley            M2529         7/30       19:47    6:23       19:49
51    Daris St James         M1317         6/25       20:05    6:29       20:08
52    Karen Kantor           F4044         1/43       20:11    6:31       20:13
53    Dave O'Sadnick         M5559         3/26       20:17    6:33       20:19
54    Ben Suljak             M1824         7/26       20:13    6:32       20:22
55    Drew Quirk             M1317         7/25       20:21    6:34       20:23
56    Ashley Birger          F2529         3/41       20:21    6:34       20:24
57    Andy Rinne             M3539         5/34       20:23    6:35       20:25
58    Devin Croft            M5559         4/26       20:36    6:39       20:39
59    Paul Chamberlin        M5054         2/29       20:39    6:40       20:42
60    Stella Heffron         F4044         2/43       20:48    6:43       20:51
61    Paul Orlady            M4549         2/24       20:53    6:44       20:57
62    Chris Lamere           M2529         8/30       20:56    6:46       20:59
63    Oscar Zubia            M1317         8/25       21:05    6:49       21:07
64    Bob Caillouette        M5559         5/26       21:07    6:49       21:09
65    David Oberndorf        M1317         9/25       21:09    6:50       21:12
66    Pete Brey              M4044         9/39       21:11    6:50       21:14
67    Roxane Geisler         F4044         3/43       21:16    6:52       21:19
68    Andrew Demarco         M4044        10/39       21:19    6:53       21:24
69    Bryan Cook             M1317        10/25       21:23    6:54       21:25
70    Stephenie Scholl       F4549         2/26       21:23    6:54       21:27
71    Michelle Oberndorf     F1824         4/26       21:27    6:56       21:31
72    Karen Voss             F4549         3/26       21:29    6:56       21:34
73    Lina Krueck            F0112         1/17       21:31    6:57       21:34
74    Steve Santana          M6064         1/11       21:35    6:58       21:39
75    Matthew Clinton        M1317        11/25       21:44    7:01       21:45
76    Carrie Allin           F3539         2/44       21:42    7:00       21:46
77    Michael Robles         M1317        12/25       21:48    7:02       21:48
78    Theron Hoedel          M1824         8/26       21:44    7:01       21:51
79    Conrad Laporte         M1824         9/26       21:54    7:04       21:57
80    Jeff Floud             M3539         6/34       21:37    6:59       21:59
81    Melanie Diep           F1317         2/21       21:58    7:05       22:00
82    Sara Nelson            F2529         4/41       22:07    7:08       22:10
83    Bill Rodgers           M5054         3/29       22:10    7:10       22:14
84    Judy Chamberlin        F5054         1/14       22:12    7:10       22:16
85    Nick Payne             M3034         6/32       22:09    7:09       22:18
86    Chris Foote            M5054         4/29       22:20    7:13       22:24
87    Jeff Dumas             M6569          1/7       22:18    7:12       22:24
88    Gene Wassman           M4549         3/24       22:16    7:11       22:25
89    Larry Steller          M4044        11/39       22:18    7:12       22:25
90    Sebastian Preisinger   M5559         6/26       22:25    7:14       22:29
91    Dan Thorp              M5559         7/26       22:39    7:19       22:41
92    Jessica Tennant        F2529         5/41       22:37    7:18       22:43
93    Sabine Preisinger      F4044         4/43       22:39    7:19       22:43
94    Deb Cunnigham          F4549         4/26       22:38    7:18       22:44
95    Hunter Greenhalgh      M2529         9/30       22:32    7:16       22:52
96    Jason James Shuba      M3034         7/32       22:48    7:22       22:55
97    Anthony Muniz          M3034         8/32       22:28    7:15       22:56
98    Gregory Onofrio        M2529        10/30       22:52    7:23       22:57
99    Harold Madrid          M4549         4/24       22:46    7:21       22:57
100   Mitche Goudy           M1824        10/26       22:45    7:21       23:01
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101   Jacob Hartman          M1824        11/26       22:54    7:24       23:03
102   Ken Applegate          M6064         2/11       22:59    7:25       23:06
103   John Stringer          M5559         8/26       23:06    7:28       23:10
104   Dustin Follmer         M1317        13/25       23:04    7:27       23:10
105   George Rumph Smith     M5559         9/26       22:59    7:25       23:11
106   Gleisy Meints          F1824         5/26       23:01    7:26       23:13
107   Gage Voss              M0112         2/20       23:02    7:26       23:13
108   Micol Rothman          F3539         3/44       23:03    7:26       23:13
109   Bob Gossett            M3539         7/34       23:14    7:30       23:20
110   Kaitlyn MacDonald      F2529         6/41       23:24    7:33       23:24
111   Marilyn Stapleton      F6064         1/17       23:19    7:32       23:24
112   Salvadore Rodriguez    M5054         5/29       23:10    7:29       23:27
113   Ian Buchanan           M4044        12/39       23:17    7:31       23:28
114   Bill Smitham           M6569          2/7       23:25    7:33       23:28
115   Bob Weber              M5054         6/29       23:22    7:32       23:30
116   Katie Fox              F4044         5/43       23:20    7:32       23:33
117   David Hewell           M2529        11/30       22:51    7:23       23:37
118   P.J. Paland            M3034         9/32       23:35    7:37       23:37
119   Marshall Gottesfeld    M4549         5/24       23:31    7:35       23:41
120   Drew Harper            M1824        12/26       23:36    7:37       23:44
121   David Lindow           M1824        13/26       23:42    7:39       23:47
122   Stewart Layhe          M5054         7/29       23:04    7:27       23:47
123   Barrett Koczkur        M3034        10/32       23:39    7:38       23:50
124   Laurence Allen         M5054         8/29       23:52    7:42       23:53
125   Alyn Park              F6064         2/17       23:47    7:41       23:54
126   Lilliana Hamilton      F0112         2/17       23:52    7:42       23:54
127   Laurence Burnett       F3539         4/44       23:45    7:40       23:55
128   Christy Aragon         F4044         6/43       23:52    7:42       23:57
129   Chris Brundage         M2529        12/30       23:38    7:38       23:59
130   Deb Wilch              F3034         3/67       23:55    7:43       24:01
131   Kyle Olson             M2529        13/30       23:52    7:42       24:03
132   Leo Seibold            M3034        11/32       24:01    7:45       24:10
133   Bill Eldred            M5054         9/29       23:58    7:44       24:12
134   Molly Larson           F2529         7/41       24:14    7:49       24:24
135   Jenny Weber            F5054         2/14       24:20    7:51       24:24
136   Gary Erickson          M6064         3/11       24:23    7:52       24:27
137   Jeannene Gonzales      F4044         7/43       24:18    7:51       24:28
138   Scott Buckiewicz       M4549         6/24       24:20    7:51       24:28
139   Jaclyn Wesley          F3034         4/67       24:24    7:52       24:30
140   Joseph Fountaine       M0112         3/20       24:28    7:54       24:33
141   Andrew Jones           M4044        13/39       24:21    7:52       24:34
142   Christy Oberndorf      F1317         3/21       24:31    7:55       24:35
143   Anthony Nakamura       M2529        14/30       23:48    7:41       24:38
144   Shannon Hessler        F1317         4/21       24:30    7:55       24:41
145   Mike Cole              M4549         7/24       24:37    7:57       24:41
146   David Gillikin         M5559        10/26       24:34    7:56       24:43
147   Alan Johnson           M5054        10/29       24:29    7:54       24:46
148   Artem Kukushkin        M1824        14/26       24:38    7:57       24:49
149   Gabriel Dewitt         M3034        12/32       24:40    7:58       24:49
150   Gary Giese             M6569          3/7       24:43    7:59       24:50
151   Sam Meints             M2529        15/30       24:39    7:57       24:51
152   Marcia Dewitt          F3539         5/44       24:44    7:59       24:53
153   Colby Deguevara        M3539         8/34       24:51    8:01       24:56
154   Blake Osborn           M1824        15/26       24:51    8:01       24:57
155   Malika Sengsavath      F1317         5/21       24:58    8:03       24:58
156   Howard Jordan          M4549         8/24       24:49    8:01       24:59
157   Kolten Robison         M1317        14/25       24:49    8:01       24:59
158   Isabela Krueck         F0112         3/17       25:02    8:05       25:05
159   John Kane              M4044        14/39       24:52    8:01       25:06
160   Kelly Campbell         F3034         5/67       24:49    8:01       25:13
161   Nicole Link            F1824         6/26       25:09    8:07       25:14
162   Matthew Fountaine      M0112         4/20       25:15    8:09       25:20
163   Raj Chaudhuri          M              1/4       25:20    8:11       25:27
164   Andy Stewart           M4044        15/39       25:19    8:10       25:28
165   Abby Eustace           F1317         6/21       25:21    8:11       25:28
166   Bridget Witsell        F4549         5/26       25:23    8:11       25:29
167   Brenda Camp            F3034         6/67       25:21    8:11       25:29
168   Eve Sheridan           F3034         7/67       25:34    8:15       25:34
169   Katie Frank            F3034         8/67       25:27    8:13       25:37
170   Heather Gitchell       F3539         6/44       25:32    8:14       25:38
171   John Bouvier           M4549         9/24       25:38    8:17       25:44
172   Jonathan Swartz        M2529        16/30       24:54    8:02       25:44
173   Kp Sengsavath          M4549        10/24       25:43    8:18       25:47
174   Ellen Rickert          F5559         1/13       25:38    8:16       25:47
175   Jeff Bracken           M3539         9/34       25:38    8:17       25:50
176   Kenny Link             M1317        15/25       25:49    8:20       25:55
177   Lindsay Link           F1824         7/26       25:51    8:21       25:56
178   Vinnie Gallerani       M4044        16/39       25:13    8:09       26:01
179   Jay Wissot             M6569          4/7       25:57    8:23       26:04
180   Katie Dewlaney         F1824         8/26       25:51    8:21       26:07
181   Samuel Evig            M3034        13/32       26:03    8:24       26:10
182   Rilla Baca             F3539         7/44       25:26    8:13       26:11
183   Salem McLaughlin       M2529        17/30       25:31    8:14       26:15
184   Huy Ly                 M3034        14/32       26:10    8:27       26:17
185   Glen Cummings          M4549        11/24       26:00    8:24       26:19
186   Rafeal Urioste         M4044        17/39       26:04    8:25       26:19
187   Curtis Holland         M3034        15/32       26:10    8:27       26:19
188   Larry Moss             M5559        11/26       26:04    8:25       26:20
189   Jamie Simon            F3539         8/44       26:10    8:27       26:22
190   Sharon Deguevara       F3539         9/44       26:18    8:29       26:23
191   Troy Hauxwell          M3539        10/34       26:08    8:26       26:27
192   Kate Bryan             F1824         9/26       26:13    8:28       26:30
193   Stacy Gill             F3034         9/67       26:21    8:30       26:32
194   Mark Perschbacher      M5054        11/29       26:39    8:36       26:42
195   Chapin Miller-Maes     F0112         4/17       26:39    8:36       26:43
196   Mike Kalush            M5054        12/29       26:17    8:29       26:43
197   Michael Kalush         M1824        16/26       26:17    8:29       26:43
198   Duane Maes             M4044        18/39       26:41    8:37       26:45
199   Ira Daigle             M3539        11/34       26:27    8:32       26:45
200   Russ Martens           M4044        19/39       26:24    8:31       26:46
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201   Jeramie Margheim       M3539        12/34       26:05    8:25       26:50
202   Tony Street            M4549        12/24       26:48    8:39       26:58
203   Bj Wakely              M4549        13/24       26:41    8:37       27:00
204   Colleen Currie         F4044         8/43       26:29    8:33       27:03
205   Lexie Sorenson         F1317         7/21       26:57    8:42       27:03
206   Polly Zimmerman        F5559         2/13       27:00    8:43       27:07
207   Jeremiah Roybal        M2529        18/30       26:47    8:39       27:08
208   Nicki Eustace          F0112         5/17       27:00    8:43       27:08
209   Michael Abbott         M4044        20/39       27:03    8:44       27:09
210   Elizabeth Toler        F3539        10/44       27:04    8:44       27:10
211   Steve Barfknecht       M4044        21/39       26:46    8:38       27:12
212   Dave Robinette         M7079         1/10       27:09    8:46       27:14
213   Rob Insinger           M5559        12/26       26:58    8:42       27:16
214   Jack Barry             M7079         2/10       27:13    8:47       27:18
215   Todd Clifford          M3539        13/34       27:00    8:43       27:18
216   J Gutierrez            M5559        13/26       27:19    8:49       27:26
217   Trace Linnebur         F3539        11/44       27:01    8:43       27:37
218   Ed Kimm                M5054        13/29       27:05    8:45       27:38
219   Nicole Hickman         F2529         8/41       27:21    8:50       27:38
220   Jen Brauckmuller       F3034        10/67       27:12    8:47       27:40
221   Leslie Mitchell        F4549         6/26       27:26    8:51       27:43
222   Paige Langel           F1824        10/26       27:23    8:50       27:46
223   Suzanna Steller        F4044         9/43       27:39    8:56       27:47
224   Amanda Freschauf       F2529         9/41       27:39    8:56       27:49
225   Connie Ahrnsbrak       F7079          1/6       27:42    8:56       27:51
226   Phil Perrone           M5054        14/29       27:27    8:52       27:51
227   Shannon Simmons        F3539        12/44       27:41    8:56       27:53
228   Rachelanne Craner      F3034        11/67       27:05    8:45       27:53
229   Brett Skene            M1824        17/26       27:38    8:55       27:57
230   Derek Skene            M5054        15/29       27:38    8:55       27:57
231   Alwin Steinmann        M5054        16/29       27:33    8:53       28:01
232   Carmen Kitts           F6064         3/17       27:54    9:00       28:01
233   Niklaus Levy           M1317        16/25       27:40    8:56       28:01
234   Marci Dileonardo       F2529        10/41       27:45    8:57       28:02
235   Sarah Leaverton        F3034        12/67       28:00    9:02       28:06
236   Melanie Cox            F2529        11/41       28:03    9:03       28:08
237   Amy Kuhn               F3034        13/67       27:34    8:54       28:10
238   Lisa Champeau          F4044        10/43       28:06    9:04       28:13
239   Grace Dyck             F7079          2/6       27:55    9:01       28:19
240   Orion Moffett          M1824        18/26       27:51    8:59       28:21
241   Vivi Gloriod           F3034        14/67       28:13    9:07       28:22
242   Jessica Sebastiani     F3034        15/67       28:08    9:05       28:24
243   Mark Gray              M3539        14/34       27:49    8:59       28:29
244   Randy Ohlson           M5054        17/29       28:10    9:05       28:29
245   Lindsay Kearns         F3034        16/67       27:57    9:01       28:34
246   Eric Schneider         M3034        16/32       28:09    9:05       28:35
247   Bryce Hickam           M1317        17/25       28:03    9:03       28:35
248   Dennis Scharinger      M6064         4/11       28:32    9:13       28:37
249   Robert Engers          M              2/4       28:27    9:11       28:38
250   Taunya Wilson          F6064         4/17       28:15    9:07       28:41
251   Jenifer Olsen          F3539        13/44       28:00    9:02       28:52
252   Kelly McMullen         F3034        17/67       28:40    9:15       28:53
253   Craig Siracusa         M6064         5/11       28:31    9:12       28:54
254   David Lutter           M5559        14/26       28:26    9:11       28:55
255   Ted Rutledge           M5559        15/26       28:21    9:09       28:56
256   Greg Medunycia         M4044        22/39       28:38    9:14       28:58
257   The-Sun Kim            F3539        14/44       28:50    9:18       28:59
258   Sandie Hubbard         F4044        11/43       28:41    9:15       28:59
259   Berri Cockrell         F4044        12/43       28:42    9:16       29:01
260   Dennis Kavanaugh       M7079         3/10       28:43    9:16       29:01
261   Daniel Jaramillo       M3034        17/32       28:25    9:10       29:01
262   Patrick Wiltsey        M3034        18/32       28:16    9:07       29:02
263   Andrea Derby           F3539        15/44       28:41    9:15       29:02
264   Ramon Rivera           M3034        19/32       28:48    9:18       29:04
265   Chris Huyer            M4044        23/39       28:58    9:21       29:06
266   Ryan Floud             M1317        18/25       28:44    9:16       29:08
267   Robert Willis          M5559        16/26       29:00    9:22       29:08
268   Maria Johns            F2529        12/41       28:29    9:11       29:11
269   Jayne Feinberg         F1824        11/26       29:01    9:22       29:13
270   Kimberly Hukill        F4044        13/43       28:52    9:19       29:14
271   Ashleigh Vandeuseb     F1317         8/21       29:09    9:25       29:14
272   Rachel Rankin          F3034        18/67       29:04    9:23       29:17
273   Jennifer Dunlap        F4044        14/43       28:54    9:20       29:18
274   Emily Voehringer       F1824        12/26       28:59    9:21       29:18
275   Leah Defelice          F2529        13/41       29:01    9:22       29:22
276   Stephanie O'Shea       F2529        14/41       28:32    9:13       29:22
277   Samantha Clopper       F2529        15/41       28:32    9:13       29:22
278   Patti Thurman          F5559         3/13       29:18    9:28       29:25
279   Steve Linane           M4044        24/39       29:08    9:24       29:29
280   Ethan Magee            M1317        19/25       29:19    9:28       29:30
281   Jake Locker            M1317        20/25       28:58    9:21       29:31
282   Bryan Owen             M1317        21/25       28:59    9:21       29:31
283   Teresa Shannon         F3539        16/44       29:16    9:27       29:32
284   Crystal Evig           F3034        19/67       29:25    9:30       29:33
285   Beth Carewe            F2529        16/41       29:24    9:29       29:33
286   Suzanne Schimpeler     F4044        15/43       28:43    9:16       29:34
287   Laura Martin           F4044        16/43       29:26    9:30       29:36
288   John Aragon            M5559        17/26       29:23    9:29       29:37
289   Chris Douglas          M2529        19/30       29:11    9:25       29:37
290   Bryan Eggleston        M4044        25/39       29:11    9:25       29:42
291   Heather Germaine       F3539        17/44       29:11    9:25       29:42
292   Gail Johansen          F5559         4/13       29:27    9:30       29:44
293   Leslee Balten          F3034        20/67       29:22    9:29       29:45
294   Shaun Vandertorre      M1317        22/25       29:40    9:34       29:45
295   Ashley Van Der Torre   M4044        26/39       29:40    9:35       29:46
296   Linda Hudson           F4549         7/26       29:30    9:31       29:46
297   Kathryn Bevan          F6064         5/17       29:21    9:28       29:48
298   Vikki Migoya           F4044        17/43       29:40    9:34       29:51
299   Bonnie Clark           F6569          1/5       29:48    9:37       29:52
300   Christy Chaudhuri      F4044        18/43       29:45    9:36       29:52
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301   April Filter           F1317         9/21       29:56    9:40       29:56
302   Shelley Johnson        F3539        18/44       29:40    9:35       29:56
303   Kimberly Wilson        F3034        21/67       29:40    9:35       29:57
304   Brian Clarke           M3034        20/32       29:32    9:32       30:00
305   Steve Callahan         M4044        27/39       29:45    9:36       30:00
306   Jennifer Shoutta       F3034        22/67       29:29    9:31       30:00
307   Lynda Kelly            F6064         6/17       29:51    9:38       30:01
308   Daniela Kimm           F3539        19/44       29:32    9:32       30:04
309   Batty Garcia           M5559        18/26       29:47    9:37       30:06
310   Thomas Rubio           M1824        19/26       29:26    9:30       30:09
311   Stephanie Bird         F1824        13/26       30:05    9:43       30:09
312   Suzanne Hauserman      F3539        20/44       30:01    9:41       30:12
313   Griffin Bridges        M3034        21/32       29:46    9:36       30:15
314   Josh Linenberger       M2529        20/30       30:12    9:45       30:18
315   Scott Brawner          M3539        15/34       30:04    9:42       30:20
316   Becky Boetz            F3034        23/67       29:32    9:32       30:21
317   Leo Rubio              M2529        21/30       29:39    9:34       30:22
318   Elizabeth West         F              1/3       29:40    9:35       30:23
319   Terri Schneider        F6064         7/17       30:10    9:44       30:31
320   Christine Kelsic       F1824        14/26       30:06    9:43       30:34
321   Mike Burzynsic         M7079         4/10       30:28    9:50       30:36
322   Joel Sharrer           M2529        22/30       30:17    9:46       30:36
323   Carol Robbins          F6569          2/5       30:08    9:44       30:39
324   John Rupp              M3034        22/32       29:49    9:38       30:40
325   Barry Litcofsky        M5054        18/29       30:19    9:47       30:41
326   Chris Hwa              M3539        16/34       30:15    9:46       30:48
327   Keegan Magee           M0112         5/20       30:41    9:54       30:50
328   Renee Hamilton         F5054         3/14       30:22    9:48       30:55
329   Rob Richason           M3539        17/34       30:49    9:57       31:01
330   Ashley Garrison        F1317        10/21       30:46    9:56       31:03
331   Wendy Garrison         F4044        19/43       30:47    9:56       31:04
332   Christine Martinez     F3539        21/44       30:38    9:53       31:05
333   Tammi Avila            F3034        24/67       30:26    9:49       31:06
334   Liana Melena           F3539        22/44       31:00   10:00       31:07
335   Theresa Roybal         F3034        25/67       30:46    9:56       31:07
336   Renee Roberts          M3539        18/34       30:50    9:57       31:08
337   Kyle Kuebler           M3034        23/32       30:53    9:58       31:09
338   Kim Gallerani          F4044        20/43       30:22    9:48       31:11
339   Kelee Tarnek           F3539        23/44       30:36    9:53       31:14
340   Allan Roberts          M3539        19/34       31:04   10:02       31:21
341   Mary Jean Gradisar     F5054         4/14       31:09   10:03       31:21
342   Ryan Lazzeri           M1824        20/26       30:54    9:58       31:22
343   Sylvia Valchar         F2529        17/41       30:43    9:55       31:23
344   Jody Reuler            M4044        28/39       31:08   10:03       31:24
345   Robert Klane           M4549        14/24       30:43    9:55       31:25
346   Rich Romero            M7079         5/10       31:07   10:03       31:25
347   Jim Lazzeri            M4549        15/24       30:59   10:00       31:28
348   Justin Garcia          M1824        21/26       31:22   10:07       31:29
349   Rd Babe                M5054        19/29       30:52    9:58       31:31
350   Finn Voss              M0112         6/20       30:58   10:00       31:32
351   Christopher Downing    M0112         7/20       31:24   10:08       31:38
352   Dwight Slaton          M5559        19/26       31:04   10:02       31:38
353   Tim Ryan               M3539        20/34       31:08   10:03       31:44
354   Holly Browning         F2529        18/41       31:01   10:01       31:50
355   Kelli Crano            F4044        21/43       31:22   10:07       31:51
356   Todd Revious           M4044        29/39       31:02   10:01       31:52
357   Ceclea Little          F5054         5/14       31:19   10:07       31:55
358   James Hooten           M3539        21/34       31:44   10:14       31:58
359   Sherri Torrecer        F3034        26/67       31:29   10:10       32:00
360   Brett Stoecklein       M2529        23/30       31:29   10:10       32:01
361   Cori Charvat           F4044        22/43       31:24   10:08       32:02
362   Leslie Powers          F3034        27/67       31:26   10:09       32:03
363   Barbara Ward           F6064         8/17       31:45   10:15       32:06
364   Jim Peterson           M              3/4       31:43   10:14       32:08
365   Charlene Bocek         F4549         8/26       31:39   10:13       32:10
366   Veronika Coffman       F3034        28/67       31:41   10:13       32:11
367   Isaac Rivera           M3034        24/32       31:58   10:19       32:13
368   Adrienne Leonard       F5559         5/13       32:11   10:23       32:26
369   Sarah Gilbert          F3539        24/44       31:51   10:17       32:27
370   Alexander Martinez     M0112         8/20       32:21   10:26       32:30
371   Cary Griffith          F4044        23/43       32:24   10:28       32:30
372   Paula Hendrickson      F4549         9/26       31:47   10:16       32:31
373   Unknown                F6064         9/17       31:48   10:16       32:32
374   Jeffrey Kwong          M3034        25/32       32:08   10:22       32:36
375   Nathan Braunstein      M              4/4       32:13   10:24       32:36
376   Jay Alford             M0112         9/20       32:21   10:27       32:37
377   Ronda Alford           F4044        24/43       32:22   10:27       32:38
378   Diane Minka            F6064        10/17       32:11   10:23       32:42
379   Eryn Rubin             F3034        29/67       32:13   10:24       32:45
380   John Argenio           M0112        10/20       32:42   10:33       32:47
381   Sharon Argenio         F4549        10/26       32:42   10:33       32:47
382   Melissa Filter         F1317        11/21       32:22   10:27       32:49
383   Kerry Kavanaugh        F4044        25/43       32:45   10:34       32:53
384   Jerry O'Donnell        M6569          5/7       32:28   10:29       32:54
385   Curtis Hendershott     M4044        30/39       32:29   10:29       32:56
386   Caitlin Woodward       F1824        15/26       32:45   10:34       32:57
387   Annie Engers           F2529        19/41       32:44   10:34       32:57
388   Brendan Stansell       M0112        11/20       32:26   10:28       33:02
389   Bruce Brandt           M6569          6/7       32:47   10:35       33:02
390   Mary Fountaine         F5054         6/14       32:50   10:36       33:03
391   Trent Hoople           M0112        12/20       33:00   10:39       33:10
392   Adam Braunstein        M4044        31/39       32:49   10:36       33:13
393   Thomas McAveney        M5559        20/26       32:38   10:32       33:13
394   Kandice Eldred         F4549        11/26       33:02   10:40       33:14
395   Jeff Voss              M4044        32/39       32:44   10:34       33:18
396   Angela Dodge           F2529        20/41       32:53   10:37       33:20
397   George Schafer         M6064         6/11       33:00   10:39       33:24
398   Lionirez Rubio         M5559        21/26       32:45   10:34       33:26
399   Cheryl Adamson         F4044        26/43       32:49   10:36       33:27
400   Melissa Lamielle       F3539        25/44       32:39   10:32       33:27
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401   Cinda Sarinopoulos     F4044        27/43       33:18   10:45       33:27
402   Gailmarie Berquist     F6064        11/17       33:12   10:43       33:29
403   Kelly Distel           F3539        26/44       33:04   10:40       33:31
404   Anna Bertanzetti       F3034        30/67       33:04   10:40       33:32
405   Nicholas Withers       M1317        23/25       32:49   10:36       33:32
406   Mary Prendergast       F4549        12/26       33:26   10:47       33:42
407   Jeremy Bracken         M1824        22/26       33:34   10:50       33:45
408   Erika Tsuda            F3539        27/44       33:27   10:48       33:48
409   Jay Schneider          M6064         7/11       33:38   10:51       33:59
410   Erin Swietlik          F1824        16/26       33:39   10:51       34:00
411   Cheryl Ayala           F4549        13/26       34:04   11:00       34:05
412   Adam Wachholtz         M3034        26/32       33:04   10:40       34:05
413   Maria Cole             F3034        31/67       33:34   10:50       34:05
414   Angela White           F4549        14/26       33:40   10:52       34:06
415   Margie Maeder          F3034        32/67       33:58   10:58       34:07
416   Valerie Holland        F2529        21/41       33:41   10:52       34:10
417   Jill Wachholtz         M3539        22/34       33:10   10:42       34:12
418   Alexandria Pisano      F3539        28/44       33:19   10:45       34:12
419   Sibert Peterson        M4044        33/39       33:18   10:45       34:13
420   Jennifer Christopherso F3034        33/67       33:47   10:54       34:14
421   Ryan Woods             M3539        23/34       34:01   10:59       34:16
422   Tricia Woods           F3034        34/67       34:02   10:59       34:16
423   Erin Brandl            F3034        35/67       33:49   10:55       34:19
424   Hermione Hurley        F4044        28/43       33:49   10:55       34:19
425   Kevin Manley           M5054        20/29       33:56   10:57       34:21
426   Jennifer Wild          F3034        36/67       34:13   11:03       34:28
427   Maggie Chen            F3539        29/44       33:44   10:53       34:30
428   Patrick Pounders       M3539        24/34       33:58   10:58       34:32
429   Annie Davis            F3034        37/67       33:58   10:58       34:33
430   Aaron McPeak           M3539        25/34       34:19   11:05       34:33
431   Catie Gear             F3034        38/67       33:39   10:52       34:34
432   Mary Lopez             F5054         7/14       34:28   11:08       34:34
433   Lisa Gigax             F5054         8/14       33:53   10:56       34:37
434   Eddie Lyons            M8098          1/2       34:38   11:11       34:43
435   Renee Swayze           F4549        15/26       34:31   11:09       34:46
436   Julianne Swayze        F1317        12/21       34:32   11:09       34:46
437   Wayne Cox              M5559        22/26       34:17   11:04       34:49
438   Heather Adams          F3034        39/67       34:26   11:07       34:50
439   Randy Estes            M4044        34/39       34:11   11:02       34:53
440   Traci Stoffel          F4044        29/43       34:08   11:01       34:54
441   Jeff Wannell           M3034        27/32       34:44   11:13       34:55
442   Suzanne Smolik         F3034        40/67       34:33   11:09       34:55
443   Dana Hamamura          F4044        30/43       34:30   11:08       34:59
444   Randi Rens             M0112        13/20       34:48   11:14       34:59
445   Tom Alford             M3539        26/34       34:27   11:07       35:00
446   Emma Alford            F0112         6/17       34:27   11:07       35:00
447   Mary Weber             F5054         9/14       34:27   11:07       35:03
448   William Wright         M3539        27/34       34:40   11:11       35:04
449   Jaime Cabrera          F3034        41/67       34:39   11:11       35:04
450   Johnny Roybal          M5054        21/29       34:45   11:13       35:05
451   Amaris Roybal          F1824        17/26       34:44   11:13       35:05
452   Tobin Hoops            M0112        14/20       34:31   11:08       35:09
453   Mechelle Little        F1824        18/26       34:37   11:10       35:14
454   Gretchen Seibold       F3034        42/67       34:40   11:11       35:18
455   David Little           M5054        22/29       34:41   11:11       35:18
456   Stacie Tilman          F3034        43/67       34:23   11:06       35:18
457   Jody Alioto            F4549        16/26       35:05   11:19       35:19
458   Bill Leslie            M3034        28/32       35:03   11:19       35:20
459   Arthur A. R. Roble     M5559        23/26       34:56   11:16       35:25
460   Mary Helprin           F4549        17/26       34:46   11:13       35:25
461   Jeannine Spicer        F6064        12/17       35:01   11:18       35:26
462   Bill White             M5054        23/29       35:08   11:20       35:33
463   Abbey Howell           F3034        44/67       34:56   11:16       35:34
464   Roger Schafer          M6064         8/11       34:54   11:16       35:36
465   Jennifer Benavides     F1317        13/21       35:31   11:28       35:37
466   Cecile Bergren         F2529        22/41       34:54   11:16       35:38
467   Galen Yockey           M4044        35/39       34:56   11:17       35:42
468   Kendra Clark           F1317        14/21       35:01   11:18       35:42
469   Tal O. Clark           M4549        16/24       35:01   11:18       35:42
470   Peggy Schafer          F6064        13/17       35:01   11:18       35:43
471   Carlos Espinosa        M3539        28/34       35:00   11:18       35:44
472   Caron Otto             M3034        29/32       34:55   11:16       35:45
473   Annie Steinmann        F1824        19/26       35:17   11:23       35:46
474   Scott Rice             M3539        29/34       34:48   11:14       35:50
475   Amber Vinchattle       F2529        23/41       34:58   11:17       35:52
476   Aaron Vinchattle       F2529        24/41       34:59   11:17       35:53
477   Kristi Kriehn          F5054        10/14       35:26   11:26       36:03
478   Kelli Fries            F4549        18/26       35:26   11:26       36:03
479   Cameron Mestek         M0112        15/20       35:45   11:32       36:05
480   Penelope O'Donnell     F6064        14/17       35:43   11:31       36:08
481   Chris Lowe             F3539        30/44       35:20   11:24       36:09
482   Margaret Gigax         F1824        20/26       35:26   11:26       36:10
483   Monica Downing         F3539        31/44       35:58   11:36       36:11
484   Michael Mestek         M3539        30/34       35:53   11:35       36:12
485   Jesse Fagan            M2529        24/30       35:38   11:30       36:18
486   Joe Nodich             M6064         9/11       35:45   11:32       36:19
487   Bruce Smith            M3034        30/32       35:35   11:29       36:20
488   Erin Lemmons           F3539        32/44       35:54   11:35       36:24
489   Suzanna Fox            F5559         6/13       35:41   11:31       36:33
490   Heidi Clune            F              2/3       35:21   11:25       36:34
491   Alison Givan           F3034        45/67       35:46   11:33       36:35
492   Denette Deherrera-Clif F3539        33/44       35:47   11:33       36:35
493   Jennifer Paracuelles   F3034        46/67       36:04   11:38       36:36
494   Kevin Litcofsky        M2529        25/30       36:40   11:50       36:40
495   Kinji Sathi            M2529        26/30       36:19   11:43       36:40
496   Katherine Levy         F5559         7/13       36:21   11:44       36:42
497   Melissa Friedland      F3034        47/67       36:11   11:41       36:43
498   Clarissa Hickam        F1317        15/21       36:12   11:41       36:46
499   Thomas Kelly           M6064        10/11       36:37   11:49       36:48
500   Renee Kobey            F4044        31/43       36:07   11:39       36:52
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501   Suzie Brundage         F2529        25/41       36:33   11:48       36:54
502   Mackenzie Fennel       F3034        48/67       36:01   11:37       36:57
503   James Foster           M7079         6/10       36:24   11:45       36:58
504   Nancy Fitzpatrick      F4549        19/26       36:13   11:41       36:58
505   John Hickey            M4549        17/24       36:13   11:41       36:59
506   Kaleigh MacDonald      F0112         7/17       36:37   11:49       37:00
507   John MacDonald         M5054        24/29       36:21   11:44       37:00
508   Sarah Leone Schulz     F2529        26/41       36:29   11:47       37:02
509   Amy Feinberg           F1317        16/21       36:55   11:55       37:07
510   Luisa Ramos            F2529        27/41       36:39   11:50       37:07
511   Kirk Fennel            M3034        31/32       36:23   11:45       37:19
512   June Eshelman          F6064        15/17       36:57   11:55       37:21
513   Allison Iuppa          F1824        21/26       37:12   12:00       37:26
514   Traci Zeigler          F3539        34/44       36:42   11:51       37:28
515   Kurt Steenhoek         M4549        18/24       37:25   12:04       37:40
516   Melissa Cundiff        F3034        49/67       37:42   12:10       37:58
517   Claire Rogness         M2529        27/30       37:08   11:59       37:59
518   David Garcia           M5054        25/29       37:16   12:01       38:05
519   Bryant Rogness         M2529        28/30       37:14   12:01       38:06
520   Terry Rend                            0/0       37:32   12:07       38:11
521   Krystie Rose Millich   F4044        32/43       37:33   12:07       38:11
522   Phil Herrmann          M3539        31/34       37:34   12:08       38:12
523   Camille Herrmann       F3539        35/44       37:34   12:08       38:13
524   Kirsty Moran           F2529        28/41       37:35   12:08       38:16
525   Katy Hoops             F4044        33/43       37:39   12:09       38:18
526   Carter Hoops           F0112         8/17       37:40   12:09       38:18
527   Valerie Balcazar       F5054        11/14       37:41   12:10       38:28
528   Jim Swayze             M4549        19/24       38:15   12:21       38:29
529   Tara Swayze            F1824        22/26       38:15   12:21       38:29
530   Arvind Sathi           M5559        24/26       38:16   12:21       38:39
531   Lindy Igo              F2529        29/41       38:23   12:23       38:41
532   Christina Igo          F3034        50/67       38:24   12:23       38:43
533   Dionne Wiebe           F3034        51/67       38:11   12:19       39:00
534   Sara Livingston        F5559         8/13       38:49   12:32       39:02
535   Maria Ciani            F2529        30/41       38:55   12:34       39:05
536   Tiffany Richason       F3539        36/44       38:56   12:34       39:05
537   Skye Bradshaw          F5054        12/14       39:10   12:38       39:10
538   Jennifer Tarin         F3034        52/67       38:45   12:30       39:16
539   Richard Thompson       M2529        29/30       38:43   12:30       39:21
540   Jessica Brewster       F2529        31/41       39:14   12:40       39:27
541   Anna Gildea            F2529        32/41       38:59   12:35       39:37
542   Thomas Alison          M7079         7/10       39:01   12:35       39:46
543   Leeann Mitchell        F4549        20/26       39:16   12:40       40:00
544   Carri Baxendale        F4549        21/26       39:38   12:47       40:02
545   Gabrielle Perkins      F2529        33/41       39:24   12:43       40:02
546   Peter Goudy            M1317        24/25       39:48   12:51       40:06
547   Timothy Siedlecki      M3539        32/34       39:30   12:45       40:11
548   Kristie Siedlecki      F3034        53/67       39:30   12:45       40:12
549   Kristina Kolaczkowski  F3034        54/67       39:28   12:44       40:15
550   Sierra Floud           F0112         9/17       39:35   12:47       40:15
551   Susan Floud            F4044        34/43       40:22   13:02       40:22
552   Wade Gardner           M5054        26/29       39:50   12:51       40:29
553   Elizabeth Duran        F3034        55/67       39:49   12:51       40:30
554   Balakhani Sudah        F4549        22/26       39:49   12:51       40:30
555   Denise Frey            F3034        56/67       39:43   12:49       40:32
556   Aziz Rahouha           M4044        36/39       39:40   12:48       40:33
557   Raenell Thomas         F3539        37/44       39:40   12:48       40:33
558   Dawn Hoople            F4044        35/43       40:23   13:02       40:34
559   Kathryn Francis        F2529        34/41       40:16   13:00       40:36
560   Diane Eustace          F4044        36/43       40:21   13:01       40:45
561   Conal Sathi            M1824        23/26       40:23   13:02       40:45
562   Reggie Vegliante       F5559         9/13       40:34   13:05       40:48
563   Carey Lemmons          F3034        57/67       40:20   13:01       40:50
564   Leanne Baker           F1824        23/26       40:13   12:59       40:54
565   Amy Espinosa           F4044        37/43       40:13   12:59       40:57
566   Dick Abel              M7079         8/10       40:49   13:10       41:05
567   Kent Hufford           M4549        20/24       40:56   13:12       41:16
568   Samantha Nicholson     F3034        58/67       41:02   13:15       41:33
569   Andrea Margheim        F3034        59/67       40:49   13:10       41:35
570   Terri Alexander        F4044        38/43       40:57   13:13       41:44
571   Debbie Smith           F5559        10/13       41:07   13:16       41:58
572   Sophie Meints          F1317        17/21       41:39   13:26       42:10
573   Jen Daigle             F3034        60/67       41:54   13:31       42:12
574   Michael Meints         M5559        25/26       41:48   13:29       42:18
575   Rose Morrissey         F1824        24/26       41:44   13:28       42:29
576   Audrey Feuchuk         F2529        35/41       41:35   13:25       42:31
577   Joanna Heckman         F2529        36/41       41:36   13:25       42:31
578   Joe Keomany            M2529        30/30       41:42   13:27       42:33
579   Brad Ludford           M4549        21/24       42:30   13:43       42:45
580   Kate Ludford           F0112        10/17       42:31   13:43       42:45
581   Terry Sample           F3539        38/44       42:15   13:38       42:50
582   Rosalia Murch          F7079          3/6       42:48   13:49       43:07
583   Evie Piele             F6064        16/17       42:39   13:46       43:09
584   Barbara Engers         F5054        13/14       42:24   13:41       43:12
585   Kevin Hussey           M5054        27/29       42:42   13:47       43:20
586   Marla P. Whipple       F3539        39/44       43:04   13:54       43:24
587   Allyson Smith          F0112        11/17       42:50   13:49       43:30
588   Natalie Sprigg         F3034        61/67       43:15   13:57       43:38
589   Kirstin Smith          F3539        40/44       43:03   13:54       43:43
590   John Barenz            M5559        26/26       42:58   13:52       43:52
591   Teresa McGinley        F2529        37/41       43:15   13:57       43:55
592   Larissa Passmore       F3539        41/44       43:59   14:11       44:21
593   Kayla Drummond         F1317        18/21       43:58   14:11       44:22
594   Gary Friedland         M7079         9/10       44:06   14:14       44:37
595   Ian Morton             M0112        16/20       44:03   14:13       44:45
596   Cynthia Nodich         F5559        11/13       44:51   14:28       45:25
597   Christina Conklin      F2529        38/41       45:12   14:35       45:42
598   Emily Morton           F0112        12/17       45:10   14:34       45:52
599   Sharyl Riley           F6064        17/17       45:28   14:40       45:53
600   Mari Bay               F3034        62/67       45:08   14:34       45:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Bill Dorn              M8098          2/2       45:20   14:38       45:59
602   Xander Rens            M0112        17/20       45:48   14:47       45:59
603   Amy Rens               F4549        23/26       45:38   14:44       46:00
604   Erin Braunstein        F4044        39/43       45:43   14:45       46:07
605   Joey Walton            M0112        18/20       46:10   14:54       46:10
606   Kate Hussey            F4549        24/26       45:33   14:42       46:11
607   Lori Walton            F4044        40/43       46:12   14:55       46:12
608   Stephanie Adams        F2529        39/41       46:38   15:03       47:15
609   Becky Fenton           F3034        63/67       47:00   15:10       47:28
610   Kristi Dougherty       F4044        41/43       47:00   15:10       47:28
611   Braunstein Ben         M0112        19/20       47:44   15:24       48:09
612   Gloria Zradicka        F6569          3/5       47:45   15:24       48:24
613   Dave James             M4549        22/24       48:42   15:43       48:51
614   Kelly Covington        F2529        40/41       49:09   15:52       49:09
615   Greg Mudd              M5054        28/29       48:45   15:44       49:21
616   Michelle Oster         F4044        42/43       48:45   15:44       49:21
617   Carl Godwin            M4549        23/24       48:46   15:44       49:22
618   Ryan Paul              M3034        32/32       48:35   15:41       49:26
619   Amber Paul             F3034        64/67       48:37   15:41       49:27
620   Nora Kovacs            F5054        14/14       48:45   15:44       49:35
621   Yolanda McAllister     F6569          4/5       49:14   15:53       49:55
622   Janae Schimpeler       F1317        19/21       49:05   15:50       49:58
623   Jaelyn Schimpeler      F1317        20/21       49:06   15:51       49:58
624   Hilary Hooper          F3034        65/67       50:09   16:11       50:51
625   Greg Colwell           M4044        37/39       52:05   16:48       52:05
626   Anthony Juarez         M1317        25/25       51:53   16:45       52:20
627   Charles Juarez         M3539        33/34       51:53   16:45       52:20
628   Tylar Zeigler          F0112        13/17       53:30   17:16       54:16
629   Charles Zeigler        M6064        11/11       53:31   17:16       54:16
630   Tina Wilbanks          F5559        12/13       53:47   17:21       54:23
631   Susan Brotherton       F4549        25/26       53:48   17:21       54:24
632   Katrina Potter         F0112        14/17       54:30   17:35       55:03
633   Mark Potter            M5054        29/29       54:31   17:35       55:04
634   Heather Morton         F3539        42/44       54:36   17:37       55:18
635   Teaghan Morton         F0112        15/17       54:36   17:37       55:19
636   Ruby Wilbur            F7079          4/6       54:29   17:35       55:29
637   Nicole Kerr            F2529        41/41       54:30   17:35       55:31
638   Roxlyn Cole            F7079          5/6       55:35   17:56       55:35
639   Annette Kobey          F6569          5/5       55:29   17:54       56:14
640   Julia Pacheco          F5559        13/13       56:36   18:16       57:30
641   Max Meints             M1824        24/26       57:01   18:24       58:01
642   Mark Jelinske          M4549        24/24       58:25   18:51       58:25
643   Jaclynn Becka          F0112        16/17       59:46   19:17     1:00:09
644   Frank Becka            M3539        34/34       59:43   19:16     1:00:09
645   Hannah Ohlson          F1317        21/21     1:00:24   19:29     1:00:24
646   Cory Ohlson            M1824        25/26     1:00:25   19:30     1:00:25
647   Chelsea Ohlson         F1824        25/26     1:00:33   19:32     1:00:33
648   Michael Fierro         M4044        38/39     1:02:53   20:17     1:02:53
649   Erin Fierro            F4549        26/26     1:02:53   20:18     1:02:53
650   Elizabeth Maksymorich  F3539        43/44     1:03:51   20:36     1:04:47
651   Lilly Meyer            F0112        17/17     1:03:51   20:36     1:04:48
652   Lina Chang             F7079          6/6     1:05:23   21:06     1:05:23
653   Tc Chang               M7079        10/10     1:05:23   21:06     1:05:23
654   Sarah Payne            F3034        66/67     1:05:24   21:06     1:05:24
655   Jaden Russell          M0112        20/20     1:05:53   21:15     1:06:16
656   Teri Pinney            F4044        43/43     1:05:54   21:16     1:06:16
657   Michael Russell        M4044        39/39     1:05:59   21:17     1:06:22
658   Julia Sutton           F3034        67/67     1:05:05   21:00     1:06:30
659   Chrystine Boham        F1824        26/26     1:06:49   21:33     1:06:49
660   Jim Bronstine          M6569          7/7     1:08:29   22:06     1:08:58
661   Nicole Murchison       F              3/3     1:14:16   23:58     1:14:16
662   Blake Osborn           M1824        26/26     1:16:22   24:38     1:16:22
0     Catherine Richardson   F3539        44/44       28:28    9:11            
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